CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY EXPENSES INCURRED BY

THE COMPANY FROM 01.04.2015 to 31.03.2022

FINANCIAL
1 YEAR

PARTICULAR | AMOUNT |

INCURRED
ITEM-WISE

TOTAL
AMOUNT
INCURRED

2015-2016

Plantation & its
maintenance
expenses Raipur
Airport garden
(C.G)

Development of

Village Achcholi,

' Raipur (C.G)

Provision of
Drinking Water
Cooler at Registrar
Office,
Collectorate
Compound,
Raipur (C.G)

. 11,50,850.00
Funeral Ground at |

1,88,172.00

68,000.00

14,07,022.00

2016-2017

Plantation & its
maintenance
expenses Raipur
Airport garden
(C.G)

1,83,051.00 |

1,83,051.00

2017-2018

Plantation & its
maintenance
expenses Raipur
Airport garden.

4,01,189.00

4,01,189.00

&




[

2018-2019

(C.G)

Plantation & its
maintenance
expenses Raipur
Airport garden

Contribution for
Preventive Health
Care

|

Contribution for
Construction of
Public Toilet at
Village Achcholi,
Raipur (C.G)

4,68,568.00

2,00,00.00

13,06,800.00 |

19,75,368.00

2019-2020

Plantation & its
maintenance
expenses Raipur
Airport garden
(C.G)

8,09,029.00

8,09,029.00

2020-2021

Plantation & its
maintenance
expenses Raipur
Airport garden
(C.G)

Contribution for
COVID 19 to AlIMS
Raipur (C.G)

Contribution for
COVID 19 for
Chief Minister
Covid Relief Fund

4,96,210.00

1,50,904.00

1,25,000.00

14,16,751.00

E




Contribution to
Covid 19 for Gram
Panchayat Kolar,
Abhanpur, District
Raipur (C.G)

Contribution to
Hare Krishna
Movement
Vrindavan Trust
(Trust has been
frontlines in our
National Fight
against extreme
hunger and
deprivation
amongst the most
vulnerable section
of our society).

| Contribution for

Civil lines Police
Station (Table,
Chair etc), Raipur

Contribution for
Civil lines Police
Station (Table,
Chair etc), Raipur

1,00,000.00

5,00,000.00

13,505.00

31,132.00

2021-2022

Contribution for
COVID 19 Relief to
Government of

| procurement

agency
Chhattisgarh
Medical Supplies

7,84,000.00

16,83,353.00




! vulnerable section
- of our society).

| Plantation & its

Corporation (500 |
Vials of
Remedesivir)
Raipur (C.G)

Contribution for
COVID 19 Relief
for Additional
Director Industries
(PPE Kits)

Raipur (C.G)

Contribution to
Hare Krishna
Movement
Vrindavan Trust
(Trust has been
frontlines in our
National Fight
against extreme
hunger and
deprivation
amongst the most

maintenance
expenses Raipur
Airport garden
(C.G)

Contribution to
CG Diabetic Care.

1,84,768.00

5,00,000.00 |

14,585.00

2,00,000.00

TOTAL

78,75,763.00




