CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY EXPENSES INCURRED BY THE COMPANY FROM 01.04.2015 to 31.03.2022

FINANCIAL YEAR	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT INCURRED ITEM-WISE	TOTAL AMOUNT INCURRED
2015-2016	Plantation & its maintenance expenses Raipur Airport garden (C.G)	1,88,172.00	14,07,022.00
	Development of Funeral Ground at Village Achcholi, Raipur (C.G)	11,50,850.00	
	Provision of Drinking Water Cooler at Registrar Office, Collectorate Compound, Raipur (C.G)	68,000.00	
2016-2017	Plantation & its maintenance expenses Raipur Airport garden (C.G)	1,83,051.00	1,83,051.00
2017-2018	Plantation & its maintenance expenses Raipur Airport garden.	4,01,189.00	4,01,189.00



2018-2019	Plantation & its maintenance expenses Raipur Airport garden (C.G)	4,68,568.00	19,75,368.00
	Contribution for Preventive Health Care	2,00,00.00	
	Contribution for Construction of Public Toilet at Village Achcholi, Raipur (C.G)	13,06,800.00	
2019-2020	Plantation & its maintenance expenses Raipur Airport garden (C.G)	8,09,029.00	8,09,029.00
2020-2021	Plantation & its maintenance expenses Raipur Airport garden (C.G)	4,96,210.00	14,16,751.00
	Contribution for COVID 19 to AIIMS Raipur (C.G)	1,50,904.00	
	Contribution for COVID 19 for Chief Minister Covid Relief Fund	1,25,000.00	



	Contribution to Covid 19 for Gram Panchayat Kolar, Abhanpur, District Raipur (C.G)	1,00,000.00	
	Contribution to Hare Krishna Movement Vrindavan Trust (Trust has been frontlines in our National Fight against extreme hunger and deprivation amongst the most vulnerable section of our society).	5,00,000.00	
	Contribution for Civil lines Police Station (Table, Chair etc), Raipur	13,505.00	
	Contribution for Civil lines Police Station (Table, Chair etc), Raipur	31,132.00	
2021-2022	Contribution for COVID 19 Relief to Government of procurement agency Chhattisgarh Medical Supplies	7,84,000.00	16,83,353.00

	Corporation (500 Vials of Remedesivir) Raipur (C.G)		
	Contribution for COVID 19 Relief for Additional Director Industries (PPE Kits) Raipur (C.G)	1,84,768.00	
	Contribution to Hare Krishna Movement Vrindavan Trust (Trust has been frontlines in our National Fight against extreme hunger and deprivation amongst the most vulnerable section of our society).	5,00,000.00	
	Plantation & its maintenance expenses Raipur Airport garden (C.G)	14,585.00	
	Contribution to CG Diabetic Care.	2,00,000.00	
TOTAL			78,75,763.00

